Pribramsky triatlon (TRIATLON,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 02.07.2022
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Jméno

Svarc Michal (2007)
Ivancik Dominik (2008)
Mandék Alex (2007)
Gréschl Vojtéch (2007)
Prochézka Maté&j (2007)
Biba Mikulas (2007)
Mafik Jakub (2007)
Bubari Frantisek Pavel (2007)
Kozojed Ondrej (2007)
Safréanek Jachym (2007)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Hoffmann Ondfiej (2007)
Zatloukal Filip (2008)
Voda Jan (2007)

Oborny Daniel (2007)
Volf $tépén (2008)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Vieti¢ka Jan (2007)
Dvorak Tomas (2008)
Lemberka Jan (2008)
Rutarové Karolina (2007)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Chytilova Katefina (2008)
Marek Lukas$ (2007)
Tuékova Tereza (2007)
BlaZek Cyril (2007)

Fixova Anna (2008)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Bednéfova Nela (2008)
Karkové Karolina (2007)
Kovafi¢ik Matéj (2007)
Zavielova Adéla (2007)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Ihn Tobias (2008)

KoléF Matéj (2008)
Hellier Bruce William (2008)

Zemé
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TRI KLUB Pfibram

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Loko Trutnov
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
CMC, z.s.

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
VOKOLOPOLE

omMT

4SPORTS TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzeri

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzeri
4SPORTS TEAM

Trisk €B

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Loko Trutnov
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Cas

00:36:09,00
00:36:38,00
00:36:39,00
00:36:55,00
00:37:17,00
00:37:19,00
00:37:23,00
00:37:47,00
00:38:07,00
00:38:59,00
00:39:09,00
00:39:21,00
00:39:40,00
00:39:45,00
00:39:53,00
00:40:08,00
00:40:08,00
00:40:17,00
00:40:26,00
00:40:41,00
00:40:41,00
00:40:48,00
00:41:00,00
00:41:06,00
00:41:21,00
00:41:22,00
00:41:23,00
00:42:31,00
00:42:43,00
00:43:12,00
00:43:15,00
00:43:37,00
00:43:41,00
00:44:06,00
00:44:19,00
00:44:38,00
00:44:46,00
00:44:47,00

Plavani
00:05:00,00(2)
00:05:09,00(6)
00:05:04,00(3)
00:05:04,00(4)
00:05:11,00(7)

00:05:32,00(18)
00:05:37,00(23)
00:05:08,00(5)
00:05:15,00(8)
00:05:37,00(22)
00:05:30,00(16)
00:05:42,00(26)
00:06:15,00(39)
00:05:33,00(21)
00:06:20,00(42)
00:05:57,00(32)
00:05:20,00(10)
00:05:32,00(20)
00:06:05,00(35)
00:05:39,00(24)
00:06:00,00(33)
00:05:29,00(13)
00:05:52,00(30)
00:05:17,00(9)
00:05:42,00(27)
00:04:44,00(1)
00:05:45,00(29)
00:05:32,00(19)
00:06:41,00(49)
00:05:31,00(17)
00:05:53,00(31)
00:05:21,00(12)
00:05:30,00(14)
00:05:42,00(25)
00:06:27,00(44)
00:06:12,00(36)
00:06:16,00(40)
00:44:47,00(55)

1. depo
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:38,00(31)
00:00:29,00(2)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:35,00(29)
00:00:38,00(30)
00:00:31,00(28)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(3)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:42,00(32)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:02,00(54)

Kolo
00:19:14,00(2)
00:19:34,00(4)
00:19:37,00(7)
00:19:37,00(6)
00:19:32,00(3)

00:19:55,00(10)
00:19:45,00(9)
00:19:37,00(5)
00:20:11,00(12)
00:20:20,00(15)
00:20:34,00(17)
00:20:53,00(21)
00:19:40,00(8)
00:20:36,00(18)
00:20:56,00(23)
00:20:03,00(11)
00:20:33,00(16)
00:21:11,00(26)
00:21:06,00(25)
00:20:19,00(14)
00:20:37,00(19)
00:20:54,00(22)
00:21:25,00(27)
00:21:05,00(24)
00:20:13,00(13)
00:21:40,00(28)
00:20:52,00(20)
00:22:05,00(31)
00:21:46,00(29)
00:22:11,00(32)
00:22:19,00(33)
00:22:20,00(34)
00:22:02,00(30)
00:22:31,00(37)
00:22:53,00(41)
00:23:05,00(43)
00:23:11,00(44)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&S
V7

2. depo
00:01:06,00(5)
00:01:04,00(3)
00:01:06,00(6)
00:01:09,00(8)
00:01:17,00(26)
00:01:11,00(12)
00:01:12,00(14)
00:01:16,00(24)
00:01:04,00(4)
00:01:12,00(15)
00:01:12,00(16)
00:01:08,00(7)
00:01:25,00(40)
00:01:24,00(38)
00:01:12,00(17)
00:01:23,00(36)
00:01:10,00(10)
00:01:11,00(13)
00:01:00,00(2)
00:01:14,00(19)
00:01:10,00(9)
00:01:16,00(23)
00:01:21,00(35)
00:01:11,00(11)
00:01:20,00(33)
00:01:27,00(45)
00:01:15,00(22)
00:01:19,00(32)
00:01:28,00(46)
00:01:15,00(20)
00:01:19,00(28)
00:01:17,00(25)
00:01:15,00(20)
00:01:18,00(27)
00:01:13,00(18)
00:01:27,00(44)
00:01:19,00(28)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi CR
&S

?

Béh
00:10:20,00(4)
00:10:22,00(5)
00:10:22,00(6)
00:10:34,00(7)
00:10:46,00(8)
00:10:11,00(2)
00:10:11,00(3)

00:11:17,00(12)
00:11:07,00(10)
00:11:21,00(13)
00:11:23,00(14)
00:11:08,00(11)
00:11:50,00(18)
00:11:42,00(15)
00:10:55,00(9)
00:12:15,00(21)
00:12:29,00(25)
00:11:45,00(17)
00:11:43,00(16)
00:12:59,00(32)
00:12:25,00(24)
00:12:11,00(20)
00:11:52,00(19)
00:12:33,00(27)
00:13:37,00(37)
00:12:31,00(26)
00:13:00,00(33)
00:12:34,00(28)
00:12:17,00(22)
00:13:15,00(34)
00:12:45,00(29)
00:13:39,00(38)
00:14:13,00(43)
00:13:35,00(36)
00:12:46,00(30)
00:13:24,00(35)
00:12:58,00(31)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Reznitek Josef (2008)
Karbanova Marie (2008)
Koptik JiFi (2008)

Hofman Marek (2007)
Coufalové Tereza (2008)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Dobiasova Rebeka (2008)
Dvofékova Katefina (2007)
Bélobraditova Adéla (2008)
Jentikova Anna (2008)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Vojtések Lukas (2008)
Sneiderova Tereza (2008)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Bése Adam (2007)
MELICHAR 3IMON (2008)
Datinské Viola (2008)
Ardelt Viclav (2007)

Gotz Oliver (2007)

Toul Filip (2007)

Kovat Jan (2008)

Jungmannova Katefina (2008)

Generovano dne 08.11.2025 07:23

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov
TJ Nova Paka
Trisk &B

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tri club Cesks Lipa
CSG Tri Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
4SPORTS TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE
Road2Kona
VOKOLOPOLE

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Spartak Trutnov
ROAD2KONA

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team
Spartak Trutnov

Trisk €B

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

00:44:49,00
00:44:52,00
00:45:10,00
00:45:45,00
00:45:49,00
00:47:35,00
00:47:43,00
00:49:12,00
00:49:13,00
00:49:42,00
00:49:44,00
00:50:41,00
00:52:20,00
00:53:02,00
00:54:08,00
00:57:30,00

00:06:05,00(34)
00:05:30,00(15)
00:06:32,00(47)
00:05:43,00(28)
00:06:29,00(45)
00:06:15,00(38)
00:06:46,00(51)
00:06:18,00(41)
00:05:20,00(11)
00:06:14,00(37)
00:06:31,00(46)
00:08:08,00(54)
00:06:42,00(50)
00:06:37,00(48)
00:06:52,00(53)
00:06:51,00(52)
00:06:14,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:07:36,00()

00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:56,00(33)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:01:02,00(55)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)

00:01:00,00()

00:22:23,00(35)
00:22:43,00(38)
00:22:48,00(39)
00:23:49,00(45)
00:22:53,00(40)
00:24:16,00(47)
00:24:04,00(46)
00:24:33,00(49)
00:24:22,00(48)
00:23:04,00(42)
00:25:08,00(51)
00:24:48,00(50)
00:27:30,00(54)
00:26:25,00(53)
00:26:18,00(52)
00:28:02,00(55)

00:33:19,00()

00:01:43,00(52)
00:01:24,00(39)
00:01:38,00(50)
00:01:26,00(42)
00:01:24,00(37)
00:01:19,00(31)
00:01:40,00(51)
00:01:20,00(34)
00:01:30,00(47)
00:01:26,00(43)
00:01:25,00(41)
00:01:57,00(54)
00:01:31,00(48)
00:01:38,00(49)
00:01:58,00(55)
00:01:51,00(53)

00:01:42,00()

00:14:07,00(41)
00:14:15,00(44)
00:13:42,00(39)
00:14:17,00(45)
00:14:04,00(40)
00:14:50,00(46)
00:14:12,00(42)
00:16:01,00(50)
00:17:02,00(51)
00:17:58,00(53)
00:15:40,00(49)
00:15:18,00(47)
00:15:35,00(48)
00:17:22,00(52)
00:17:59,00(54)
00:19:47,00(55)

00:06:42,00()



