

Příbramský triatlon (TRIATLON, MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 02.07.2022



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Švarc Michal (2007)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:36:09,00	00:05:00,00(2)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:14,00(2)	00:01:06,00(5)	00:10:20,00(4)
2	Ivančík Dominik (2008)	SVK		00:36:38,00	00:05:09,00(6)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:34,00(4)	00:01:04,00(3)	00:10:22,00(5)
3	Mandák Alex (2007)	SVK		00:36:39,00	00:05:04,00(3)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:37,00(7)	00:01:06,00(6)	00:10:22,00(6)
4	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:36:55,00	00:05:04,00(4)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:37,00(6)	00:01:09,00(8)	00:10:34,00(7)
5	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:37:17,00	00:05:11,00(7)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:32,00(3)	00:01:17,00(26)	00:10:46,00(8)
6	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:37:19,00	00:05:32,00(18)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:55,00(10)	00:01:11,00(12)	00:10:11,00(2)
7	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:37:23,00	00:05:37,00(23)	00:00:38,00(31)	00:19:45,00(9)	00:01:12,00(14)	00:10:11,00(3)
8	Bubaň František Pavel (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:37:47,00	00:05:08,00(5)	00:00:29,00(2)	00:19:37,00(5)	00:01:16,00(24)	00:11:17,00(12)
9	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:38:07,00	00:05:15,00(8)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:11,00(12)	00:01:04,00(4)	00:11:07,00(10)
10	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:38:59,00	00:05:37,00(22)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:20,00(15)	00:01:12,00(15)	00:11:21,00(13)
11	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:39:09,00	00:05:30,00(16)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:34,00(17)	00:01:12,00(16)	00:11:23,00(14)
12	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:39:21,00	00:05:42,00(26)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:53,00(21)	00:01:08,00(7)	00:11:08,00(11)
13	Hoffmann Ondřej (2007)	CZE	CMC, z.s.	00:39:40,00	00:06:15,00(39)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:19:40,00(8)	00:01:25,00(40)	00:11:50,00(18)
14	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:39:45,00	00:05:33,00(21)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:36,00(18)	00:01:24,00(38)	00:11:42,00(15)
15	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:39:53,00	00:06:20,00(42)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:56,00(23)	00:01:12,00(17)	00:10:55,00(9)
16	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:40:08,00	00:05:57,00(32)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:03,00(11)	00:01:23,00(36)	00:12:15,00(21)
17	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:40:08,00	00:05:20,00(10)	00:00:35,00(29)	00:20:33,00(16)	00:01:10,00(10)	00:12:29,00(25)
18	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:40:17,00	00:05:32,00(20)	00:00:38,00(30)	00:21:11,00(26)	00:01:11,00(13)	00:11:45,00(17)
19	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:40:26,00	00:06:05,00(35)	00:00:31,00(28)	00:21:06,00(25)	00:01:00,00(2)	00:11:43,00(16)
20	Dvořák Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:40:41,00	00:05:39,00(24)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:19,00(14)	00:01:14,00(19)	00:12:59,00(32)
21	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:40:41,00	00:06:00,00(33)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:37,00(19)	00:01:10,00(9)	00:12:25,00(24)
22	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:40:48,00	00:05:29,00(13)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:20:54,00(22)	00:01:16,00(23)	00:12:11,00(20)
23	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:41:00,00	00:05:52,00(30)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:21:25,00(27)	00:01:21,00(35)	00:11:52,00(19)
24	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:41:06,00	00:05:17,00(9)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:21:05,00(24)	00:01:11,00(11)	00:12:33,00(27)
25	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:41:21,00	00:05:42,00(27)	00:00:30,00(3)	00:20:13,00(13)	00:01:20,00(33)	00:13:37,00(37)
26	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:41:22,00	00:04:44,00(1)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:21:40,00(28)	00:01:27,00(45)	00:12:31,00(26)
27	Blažek Cyril (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:41:23,00	00:05:45,00(29)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:20:52,00(20)	00:01:15,00(22)	00:13:00,00(33)
28	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:42:31,00	00:05:32,00(19)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:05,00(31)	00:01:19,00(32)	00:12:34,00(28)
29	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:42:43,00	00:06:41,00(49)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:21:46,00(29)	00:01:28,00(46)	00:12:17,00(22)
30	Štramberská Dorota (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:43:12,00	00:05:31,00(17)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:11,00(32)	00:01:15,00(20)	00:13:15,00(34)
31	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:43:15,00	00:05:53,00(31)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:19,00(33)	00:01:19,00(28)	00:12:45,00(29)
32	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:43:37,00	00:05:21,00(12)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:20,00(34)	00:01:17,00(25)	00:13:39,00(38)
33	Kovařík Matěj (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:43:41,00	00:05:30,00(14)	00:00:42,00(32)	00:22:02,00(30)	00:01:15,00(20)	00:14:13,00(43)
34	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:44:06,00	00:05:42,00(25)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:31,00(37)	00:01:18,00(27)	00:13:35,00(36)
35	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:44:19,00	00:06:27,00(44)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:53,00(41)	00:01:13,00(18)	00:12:46,00(30)
36	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:44:38,00	00:06:12,00(36)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:23:05,00(43)	00:01:27,00(44)	00:13:24,00(35)
37	Kolář Matěj (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:44:46,00	00:06:16,00(40)	00:01:02,00(54)	00:23:11,00(44)	00:01:19,00(28)	00:12:58,00(31)
38	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:44:47,00	00:44:47,00(55)	---	---	---	---

39	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:44:49,00	00:06:05,00(34)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:22:23,00(35)	00:01:43,00(52)	00:14:07,00(41)
40	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:44:52,00	00:05:30,00(15)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:43,00(38)	00:01:24,00(39)	00:14:15,00(44)
41	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:45:10,00	00:06:32,00(47)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:22:48,00(39)	00:01:38,00(50)	00:13:42,00(39)
42	Hofman Marek (2007)	CZE		00:45:45,00	00:05:43,00(28)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:23:49,00(45)	00:01:26,00(42)	00:14:17,00(45)
43	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:45:49,00	00:06:29,00(45)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:22:53,00(40)	00:01:24,00(37)	00:14:04,00(40)
44	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:47:35,00	00:06:15,00(38)	00:00:56,00(33)	00:24:16,00(47)	00:01:19,00(31)	00:14:50,00(46)
45	Dobiášová Rebeka (2008)	CZE	CSG Tri Team	00:47:43,00	00:06:46,00(51)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:24:04,00(46)	00:01:40,00(51)	00:14:12,00(42)
46	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:49:12,00	00:06:18,00(41)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:24:33,00(49)	00:01:20,00(34)	00:16:01,00(50)
47	Bělobradičová Adéla (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:49:13,00	00:05:20,00(11)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:24:22,00(48)	00:01:30,00(47)	00:17:02,00(51)
48	Jenčíková Anna (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:49:42,00	00:06:14,00(37)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:23:04,00(42)	00:01:26,00(43)	00:17:58,00(53)
49	Koudeřková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:49:44,00	00:06:31,00(46)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:25:08,00(51)	00:01:25,00(41)	00:15:40,00(49)
50	Vojtěšek Lukáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:50:41,00	00:08:08,00(54)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:24:48,00(50)	00:01:57,00(54)	00:15:18,00(47)
51	Šneiderová Tereza (2008)		Road2Kona	00:52:20,00	00:06:42,00(50)	00:01:02,00(55)	00:27:30,00(54)	00:01:31,00(48)	00:15:35,00(48)
52	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:53:02,00	00:06:37,00(48)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:26:25,00(53)	00:01:38,00(49)	00:17:22,00(52)
53	Hornáková Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:54:08,00	00:06:52,00(53)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:26:18,00(52)	00:01:58,00(55)	00:17:59,00(54)
54	Šrolllová Viktorie (2007)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:57:30,00	00:06:51,00(52)	00:01:00,00(34)	00:28:02,00(55)	00:01:51,00(53)	00:19:47,00(55)
DNF	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA		00:06:14,00()	---	---	---	---
DNF	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM		00:06:04,00()	---	---	---	---
DNF	Datinská Viola (2008)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM		00:07:36,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:33:19,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:06:42,00()
DNS	Ardelt Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Götz Oliver (2007)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Toul Filip (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Jungmannová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 07:15